MCTSSRF
Mounঞ ng Track Length Finish
Length
2' Slot -24
4' Slot -48
6' Slot -72
8' Slot -96
Finish

3500K, 90 CRI -T35
4000K, 90 CRI                                                                                                  -T40
Ordering Example: MC407B-B20-T27
• Adjustable
 metallic cord
• Regressed LED
 for low glare
9-13/16"
Ø 1-9/16"
1-5/16"
3"
6"-40"
9-13/16"
Ø 1-9/16"
6"-40"
13-3/8"
2-5/16"
Driver
120V Phase Dimming Blank
120V/277V 0-10V
Dimming
UE-D10
UniDim™ 120V/277V
0-10V ELV and Triac
Dimming
UE-DUN
SO
MC6BL Frosted Globe (RGB +W)
• Bluetooth or DMX
 compatability
• 1 million plus colors
 available
• Achieve Pastel colors
Size
12" Dia. MC6BL
Ordering Example: MC6BL-RGBW-BT
Dimming
Basic Bluetooth
Control
-RGBW-BT
Hardwire PWM
Dimming
-RGBW-PWM
NOTE: MC6BL Frosted Globe is not compa  ble with DALI.
Ø 11-7/8"
x"
13-3/8"
2-5/16"
RGBW
MCTSRF : 1.5" SURFACE
MODULAR AC SLOT
ILLUMINATED MODULES
 MODULAR LIGHTING BY        VISIT US AT: www.moduled.io        PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
Finish
Black B
White W
MC6PD LumenPad Pendant
Fixture
LumenPad Pendant MC6PD
Size (DIA.)
5", 1000lm (11W) 05
7", 1300lm (14W) 07
12", 2000lm (22W) 12
18" 2900lm (42W) 18
CCT
2700K, 90 CRI -T27
3000K, 90 CRI -T30
3500K, 90 CRI -T35
4000K, 90 CRI                                                                                                  -T40
Ordering Example: MC6PD12W-24-T27
• 90 CRI Color Rendering
• Polycarbonate Frosted
 White Lens
Cord Length
12" -12
24" -24
36" -36
48" -48
60" -60
72" -72
Driver
120V Phase Dimming Blank
120V/277V 0-10V
Dimming
UE-D10
 5", 7" or 12"  DIA.
12�-72� MAX.
H = 3/4"  for (5" Dia.)
  1"  for (7"  & 12"  Dia.)
13-3/8"
2-5/16"
SO
Special order item. Extended lead ঞ me.SO
MCEXT Exit Signage Ordering Example: MCEXT00-1B
Fixture
Self-Luminescent